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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 61

 7,311 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,355 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 135 FEDERAL

 387 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,188 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,188 

 6,310 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,999 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 266 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANNA ULANOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN FADEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEHZAD DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 17 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO MESSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,624 

Unrecorded  564 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 65

 37,325 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,306 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 524 FEDERAL

 1,825 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  44,980 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  44,980 

 30,262 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,430 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 1,185 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 A.J. NADEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDPHUS SCHICKLGRIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKASHA ANDERSON NELUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER RAPINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ALFONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARESH DJAVADI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNO GRANDSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARSON JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY TANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MARIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK BIVEY AMISSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO SEGALINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEM BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGUNE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 8 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLO LA GUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAMAAL BOWMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 65

 1 GRACE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY DEROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 3 HARVEY MICK (WRITE-IN)

 171 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJABI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GITZIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AVLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSE REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARLIN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE C. KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BRANTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ALHADEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL AMENT-STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BAITOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MADURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEINART (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED DLINLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD D. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MORRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MIHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY OLOREDE (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM HASTHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVER HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 78 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILL KROEZE (WRITE-IN)

 21 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,242 

Unrecorded  5,738 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 66

 45,991 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,573 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,568 FEDERAL

 2,266 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  59,398 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  59,398 

 46,284 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,999 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 1,097 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GIAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIANO GRASSI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIFUR R. CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KEATING (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUINIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG J. ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL JUDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 8 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLO LA GUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK HELM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE STEINBRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND JABER (WRITE-IN)

 142 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUONG PHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HURPER LEARMONTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 66

 1 JAMES BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA FORSYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOBI LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MAZZULLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AVLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FARRELLE COZART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CROTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORNA GOTTESMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANON RAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANNE WILLIAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DAUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JASLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NASSER AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLES JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKHIL PUL SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKHIL SINGL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEALE POLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID KHALIDI (WRITE-IN)

 5 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CURTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN J SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH EMA FREEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH QAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN TRIFUNOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED MAYNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS K. DHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOYA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 105 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEMON HYMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 66

 1 VITO MARCAYTONIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLFGANG RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 14 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  55,745 

Unrecorded  3,653 

Assembly District 74

 11,706 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,417 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 207 FEDERAL

 493 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,823 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,823 

 9,906 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,715 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 351 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY LEFKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 58 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOMRIGHAUSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOJAB ABU TOHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HOLLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSIE MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DOUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAVELL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILSON DENG (WRITE-IN)

 8 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,087 

Unrecorded  1,736 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Assembly District 75

 830 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 175 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 22 FEDERAL

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,062 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,062 

 844 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 154 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 15 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,015 

Unrecorded  47 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 103,163 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 17,826 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,456 FEDERAL

 5,006 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  128,451 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  128,451 

 93,606 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 19,297 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 2,914 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 A.J. NADEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GIAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDPHUS SCHICKLGRIBER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIANO GRASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKASHA ANDERSON NELUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER RAPINE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ALFONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA ULANOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARESH DJAVADI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIFUR R. CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN FADEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KEATING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEHZAD DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 5 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY LEFKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUINIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNO GRANDSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 4 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARSON JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY TANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MARIE (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG J. ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL JUDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK BIVEY AMISSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO SEGALINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEM BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGUNE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 19 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FIORELLO LA GUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK HELM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAMAAL BOWMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE STEINBRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY DEROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 HARVEY MICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND JABER (WRITE-IN)

 389 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJABI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUONG PHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HURPER LEARMONTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GITZIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 JAMES BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA FORSYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOBI LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MAZZULLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN AVLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HOMRIGHAUSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSE REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARLIN CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FARRELLE COZART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE C. KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BRANTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO MESSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CROTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORNA GOTTESMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANON RAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANNE WILLIAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ALHADEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DAUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JASLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOJAB ABU TOHA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 NASSER AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL AMENT-STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BAITOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MADURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLES JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKHIL PUL SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKHIL SINGL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEALE POLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEINART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID KHALIDI (WRITE-IN)

 5 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CURTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED DLINLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD D. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HOLLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSIE MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN J SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MORRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH EMA FREEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MIHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DOUGHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAH QAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN TRIFUNOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY OLOREDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAVELL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED MAYNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS K. DHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM HASTHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOYA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVER HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 225 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEMON HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO MARCAYTONIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILL KROEZE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:10:55AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 WILSON DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLFGANG RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 46 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  116,713 

Unrecorded  11,738 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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